

Little Company of Mary Sisters - USA Community Award 2021 NOMINATION FORM

Deadline to submit: September 30, 2021 Please submit nomination via email to mhf@mhhcc.org

The Little Company of Mary Sisters – USA Community Award is presented biennially to an individual or group who has made a difference in the lives of others and whose personal and/or professional accomplishments reflect the spirit of Little Company of Mary Sisters – USA and its founder, Venerable Mary Potter.

NOMINATOR INFORMATION: (The person filling out the form.)
Nominator Name:
Nominator Phone Number:
Nominator Email:
NOMINEE INFORMATION: (The person being nominated for the award.)
Nominee Name:
Nominee Phone Number:
Nominee Email:
Nominee Current County of Residence:
How does the nominee make an impact in our community?
How does the nominee reflect the core values of Memorial Hospital and Health Care Center? (Core Values are: Respect for Human Dignity, Compassionate Caring, Stewardship, Quality and Justice)
How does the nominee reflect the values of the Little Company of Mary Sisters and its founder, Venerable Mary Potter? (Kindness, Generosity, Leadership, Devotion, Faithfulness)



Little Company of Mary Sisters - USA Community Award 2021 NOMINATION FORM

Is there anything more you'd like to share about the nominee?

Thank you for your nomination!